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Methodology

Nationally representative online survey of N=2,268 (Margin of error £ 2%)

Oversample of 517 in-game purchasers
— Ages 18+
— Sample matched to the U.S. Census for age, gender and race

— Study focus: media attitudes and behaviors of consumers on a broad
range of topics

— Data collected June 8- July 1, 2020
— Average survey length 22 minutes

— Respondent recruitment completed by a high-quality online research panel
and data collection firm
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Television — Not As Simple As It Used To Be
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Half of Americans Have an HDTV in their home and 42% have smart
TVs.

Television technology in household

HDTV 50%

Smart TV 42%

4AK/Ultra HD TV 17%

A working TV 14%

5%

No working TV

3D-TV 5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

mU.S. GenPop

g18: Which of the following do you have in your household? (GenPop N=2,268; Multiple response)
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Only 18% of those 18-34 consider television their primary medium
for entertainment versus 80% of those 55 and over.

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Primary medium for entertainment
0% Console

U.S. GenPop 18-34 35-54 55+
m Television ®m Smartphone
m Laptop or PC ® A connected-TV-streaming device
= Video game console = Tablet

gl12: What is your primary medium for entertainment? (GenPop N=2,268)
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The younger generation has embraced smart TV while only one-third
of those 55+ are using the technology.

Television technology in household

HDTV 46%

Smart TV 43%

4K/Ultra HD TV 15%

A working TV 14%

No working TV 7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

m18-34 35-54 m 55+

g18: Which of the following do you have in your household? (GenPop N=2,268; Multiple response)
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2 out 5 of those 18-34 are spending more than $1,000 a year on
digital media and entertainment.

Annual digital media and entertainment spend

100%
90%
80%
70%

60%

Avg.
$1,322

Avg.
$1,16

Avg.
$1,332

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
U.S. GenPop 18-34 35-54 55+

m Less than $1,000 m $1,000-$1,999 m $2,000-$4,999 = $5,000 or more

g13: Overall, how much do you think you spend in an average year on digital media and entertainment, including
games, video, movies, music, audio, text, etc.? (GenPop N=2,268)
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58% of consumers have cable or satellite service in their household.

Television access in household

Cable and Satellite Service COMBINED

58%

-Digital cable service 27%

-Basic cable service 20%

-Satellite television 16%

Subscription services (such as Netflix, Hulu, Disney+, etc.) 36%

13%

Over-the-air antenna only - 9% Cab!LeSO?: jatellite4g%//age:
- 0

Pay-per-episode services . 4% 35-54 51%
55+ 71%

TV service provided by a telephone Co. e.g. FiOS, U-verse

Skinny bundle deals . 3%
Unauthorized video streaming websites I 2%
None of the above - 8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

mU.S. GenPop

g19: How do you access your television programming at home? (GenPop N=2,268; Multiple response)
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Almost 10% of pay TV subscribers will very likely cut the cord. Those
18-34 are twice as likely.

Likelihood to cancel pay TV service in the next 12 months
100% IWI
90% 804
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

10%

0%
U.S. GenPop 18-34 35-54 55+

m 1 Not at all likely m?2 3 m4 m5 Very likely

g20: How likely are you to cancel your pay TV service in the next 12 months? (Among those who pay for
streaming services; GenPop N=1,560)
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After cancelling pay TV services, one-third will turn to other VOD
subscription services and another will switch pay TV providers.

Plans after cancelling pay TV service

Use other subscription VOD services, such as

0
Netflix or Hulu 35%

Switch to another provider of pay TV service 32%
Go without pay TV service _ 19%
Switch to a skinny bundle service - 10%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

mU.S. GenPop

g21: If you cancel your current pay TV service in the next 12 months, which of the following are you most likely to do? (Among those
who are somewhat likely to cancel TV service in next 12 months GenPop N=555)
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The top reason to cut the cord is to save money. In 2019 exactly 47%
also said pay TV was “too expensive.”

Reasons for going without pay TV Getting sports content without pay
TV
T 0
O save money _ 47% ‘ | don’t watch sports content 389
. _ very often 0
Satisfied w/what | can receive _ 8%
over-the-air w/o paid TV 0
| don’t watch enough TV to - : :
h i 27% | will go to sites where | can 0
make it worth it get sports content free 36%
| am satisfied with online
streaming options - 25%
| will pay for a sports video
| can watch the TV shows and 24%
movies | like on the Internet - 2400 package -
I can watch the TV shows and
: . 19%
movies | like on DVD
| will go to bars and friends’ 14%
| have enough entertainment - 17% houses to view sports
options on the Internet 0
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
mU.S. GenPop mU.S. GenPop

g22: For which of the following reasons will you go without pay TV service? (Among those who will go without pay TV services
GenPop N=106; Multiple response) g23: If you discontinue your cable or satellite Pay TV package, how will you get sports video
content, including watching live sports games when they resume? (Among those who will go without pay TV services GenPop
N=106; Multiple response)
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Just over half of U.S. households connect their TVs to the Internet.

Those who connect their TVs to the Internet

U.S. GenPop 92%
18-34 14%
35-54 54%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

g24: Do you ever connect your TV to the Internet? (GenPop N=2,168)
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Smart TVs dominate the connected TV landscape.

Ways people connect their TV to the Internet

asman v I

25%

A gaming console

Roku Player 24%

Amazon Fire T |
A computer/laptop connected to a TV || NN 7% Console use by age:
apple 7 | - 18-34  44%
her than T 35-54 24%
0,
A DVR (other than Tivo) |G 13% 55+ 3%
Chromecast |G 12%
Internet-enabled Blu-ray player _ 10%
Tivo [l 3%
0% 20% 40% 60%
mU.S. GenPop

g25: In which of the following ways do you ever connect your TV to the Internet? (Among those who connect their TVs to the Internet
GenPop N=1,069; Multiple response)
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Digital Video & VOD
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Content is the top driver for SVOD.

Reasons for subscribing to video on demand services .

They have specific individual movies/TV/video series
that | want to watch

43%

An original series (or multiple series) made by the
service is (or are) must-see TV

35%

There are less or no advertisements 31%

They have specific kinds of content that | want to

0,
watch 27%

| am replacing TV services | used to get through paid

0,
TV services but no longer get because | cut the cord 21%

| was offered a free trial to use the service 20%

Signing up gives me access to other related services 13%

An existing service | use no longer offers some of the
content | want

8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
mU.S. GenPop

g68: For what reasons did you subscribe to VOD video services, such as Netflix, Hulu, HBO Now, etc.? (Among
those who subscribe to VOD; GenPop N=1,122)
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Just over half of those 18-34 watch digital video content from the
Internet daily, compared to 17% of those 55+.

Frequency of viewing digital video from the Internet

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%
40%

30% 10%

20%

25%
0% /10, A
U.S. GenPop 18-34 35-54 55+
m Never m Less than once a month Once a month or more

g69: About how often would you say you watch digital video on a computer, laptop, smartphone, tablet, or TV
connected to the Internet? (GenPop N=2,079)
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Comedy, music, and travel are the most popular types of videos
accessed digitally among those in the U.S.

Videos type interest.

Trave! |, <
science || GGG 27
Reality _ 25%
Gaming _ 22%
cars |G 12%
Street Culture - 7%

Nerd Culture - 4%
Fandom - D&D etc. [} 4%
0% 20% 40% 60%

mU.S. GenPop

g70: Please select the top 3 types of videos that interest you the most? (Among those who watch digital video;
GenPop N=1,550)
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Everyone loves comedy & music but those 55+ are more interested in
travel. Those 18-34 are the only ones consuming gaming video.

Videos type interest by age

T 16%
0
____________________________________________________________________ 49§%/0

N
Music 5050%%

20/
T 2501
‘ Travel 0
v d 56%|

. Y%
sclence é
38%

_28(7%

Comedy

Reality

Cars
Street Culture 6%
Nerd Culture 4%
Fandom - D&D etc. 3%

0% 20% 40% 60%

m18-34 35-54 m 55+

g70: Please select the top 3 types of videos that interest you the most? (Among those who watch digital video;
GenPop N=1,550)
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Those under the age of 55 watch the majority of online video content
through their phone.

Devices used to access online video content

Smartphone 68%

57%
R 30%

Computer/laptop

On a TV set connected to the
Internet

Tablet 298

1%
Other F o,

B 5%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
mU.S. GenPop m18-34 35-54 m 55+

g71: Which devices do you regularly use (at least once a week) to watch online video content? (Among those who
watch digital video; GenPop N=1,539; Multiple response)
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The majority of online video consumers access their videos through
YouTube. Those 18-34 are much more likely to use other platforms.

Free services used to watch online video

64%

YouTube 62%

] 0

71%

InStag ram IS——— 1 8% 46%

I
Snapchat o % 31%
. I
TKTOK — 3%

Twitch __3%6% 15%
Pluto TV e Ot
N7 ;9% Those 55+ are only
TUbiITV __E?% 1 using YouTube &
& Facebook:
Crackle =470,
. —ih YouTube 57%
Vimeo g3y, 6%
p—— Facebook 29%

Crunchyroll 5577 8%
DailyMotion e 7%
Xumo TV %%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
®m GenPop 18-34 m 35-54

g72: Which of the following free services do you currently use to watch online video regularly (at least once per
week)? (Among those who watch digital video; GenPop N=1,535; Multiple response)
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Digital video on social media is huge .
20

Frequency of viewing free digital video by platform

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
YouTube Facebook Instagram Snapchat TikTok
U.S. GenPop

m|Less often mMonthly = Weekly = Daily

g73a: How frequently do you use the following to watch video? (Among those who use each to watch video
online; GenPop N=1,535)
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Two-thirds or more are satisfied with the video content they watch
online through social media.

Satisfaction with digital video watched by platform

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
YouTube Facebook Instagram Snapchat TikTok
U.S. GenPop
m 1 Not at all satisfied m2 =3 m4 m5 Very satisfied

g74: How satisfied are you with the digital video you watch on the following social media websites? (Among those
who use each to watch video online; GenPop N=1,535)
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44% of those who pay for streaming services in the U.S. are willing to
pay for additional services.
Number of additional streaming services willing to purchase

Avg.: 1.0 Avg.. 1.7 Avg.: 0.9 Avg.: 0.3
100% 2 . S
5% 40

90% 10% 18%
80% 44% - | 46%

70%

. 68%

Yo

50% -

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

U.S. GenPop 18-34 35-54 55+

ENone ®1more =2 more 3 more ®m4 more mMorethan5h

g76: How many paid video on demand or streaming services do you think you are willing to buy beyond any you
already pay for? (Among those who pay for streaming services; GenPop N=1,550)
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Disney+, Amazon, and Hulu are top choices for additional streaming
movie and TV services.

Top choices for additional streaming movie and TV services

) ) 5%
- csen+ MRS
22% 5%
Amazon IR T 5%
27% NBC 2%
7%
Hulu 4%
Showtime 4%
HBO 9%
4%
CBS EO/
Apple " 6%
r
Facebook Starz 3%
4%
+ 1 4%
Hulu + Live TV Sony 5%
2%
Google 3%
ABC 2%0
YouTube Live 4%
3%
Paramount 3%

YouTube Premium 1%

B
Warner Bros. 4%
% 2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 0% 10% 20% 30%

S
S

Marvel

mU.S. GenPop ®m18-34 m35-54

q77: Please pick your top two choices for additional streaming movie and TV services? (GenPop N=686 2
responses permitted)
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Live Streaming
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Those 18-34 are 3 times more likely than those 55+ to watch live-
stream video once a week or more.

Frequency of viewing live-stream video

100%

90% 18%
80% — | 37%
70% — 1| 60%
60% -
50%
40% =
30%
20%
10%
0%
18-34 35-54 55+
U.S. GenPop
m Never m Less than once a month ® Once a month or more
®m Once a week m Several times a week = Once a day

m Several times a day

g78: How frequently do you watch LIVE streaming video? (GenPop N=2,268)
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Instagram is mostly used by those 18-34. YouTube Live and
Facebook Live and both been viewed across all age demographics.

Live-streaming services used

Instagram 19% 45%
9 I G0

i 0
YouTube Live I 2190 4%
e 199%

i 0
Facebook Live I —— 7304 29%

B — D600

0,
Snapchat — 6%

Twitter I /% 1%

T 209

16%

Twitch oot %

Livestream __45%) 5%

YouNow W 8%

Mixer W At
Live.ly m/"S%
UStream r%scyﬁl%

0% 5% 10%  15%  20%  25%  30%  35%  40%  45% = 50%
m18-34 35-54 m 55+

g79: Which of the following do you ever use to watch LIVE streaming video? (Among those who watch live-stream
video once a month or more; GenPop N=920; Multiple response)
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Comedy, music, and travel are the most popular types of live-stream
content

Types of live-streamed videos watched

Breaking news |, 5
Comedy |, 2
How-to videos [, 2 o5
Videos by friends or family || EGTcNcNEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE 20
Local newscasts [ N | 70
National newscasts ||| EGTcNGGNNNGNGEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE 15
sports games/matches || GGG 15
Video game competitions ||| GGG 13
concerts/festivals ||| EGTKTcNGGEEEEEEEEEEEE 13

18-34 are more interested in:

videos by celebrities | N 1 Ly G
Religious content/events || 10/ Video Game Competitions 24%
Videos by Internet personalities | NENEEEEEEG 10 Internet Personalities 15%
Conferences/speakers || GG 72
0% 10% 20% 30%
mU.S. GenPop

g80: What types of LIVE streaming videos do you currently watch? (Among those who watch live-stream video
once a month or more; GenPop N=921)
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Most watch live-stream video to feel up-to-date and informed. Those
over 45 watch to feel part of an event or to feel connected.

Reason for watching live-streamed video
B 29%

Makes me feel updated and informed 33%

I 2 9%

. P 17%
Makes me feel like a part of an event 27%

I 2 9%

It feels authentic
26%

Makes me feel more connected (to friends/family, an
organization, brand, etc.)

- B 5%
Entertaining hosts 18%

. 0%
. 19%

Access to exclusive video | can’t get elsewhere 15% Y
I 0

. . B 1%
To interact with the host 12%
23%
To interact with other viewers while watching the live T _5% 10%
video S 00
0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

m18-34 m35-54 m55+

g81: Why do you watch LIVE streaming video? (Among those who watch live-stream video once a month or more;
GenPop N=921; Multiple response)
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More than half of those with connected devices are using them for
texting, messaging, or weather.

Regular tasks for connected devices

Texting/Messaging [ N -5
Get weather information || NG -
Get national news | R /5
Get local news [N 5
Use social networks || KGN /£
Listen to music [ G - 16
I Watch video | 05 I
Research products/services to buy online || EGTTTNNGNGGNGNGEGNEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE 5
Play games | 1o
Read newspaper content || GGG 30
Purchase products/services || TGN 0%
Get sports news/information || GGG 23
Research products/services to buy offline | GG 21%
Read magazine content || TGz 12%

0% 20% 40% 60%

mU.S. GenPop

g82: Which of the following things do you do regularly (at least once per week) on your computer, laptop,
smartphone, tablet, or connected TV? (Among those who own a PC or laptop; GenPop N=1,717)
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Those 35+ are driving the need for weather and news while those 18-
34 are more likely to watch video, listen to music, or play games.

Regular tasks for connected devices

. . s 5199
Texting/Messagin ”
xting O 50, 02
, ) P 3000
Get th f t d
et weather information 66%
s 2494

Get national news ﬁoé
57%

I 2%

Getlocal news ﬁ ﬁo |
0 %

. e 499
I n rk Y
Use soclal networks I 3/% 5/3'/0

0,
Listen to music q 549%
I  309%
. [ 0
Watch video 50% 47% 53%
|
e 279
0,
_%786%
0,
Play games W 47%
I 2 1%
s 1594
R n I conten 0
ead newspaper content ii ﬁ 2106

I 2309

Purchase products/services —Og/%o/
0

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Research products/services to buy online

m18-34 m35-54 m55+

g82: Which of the following things do you do regularly (at least once per week) on your computer, laptop,
smartphone, tablet, or connected TV? (Among those who own a PC or laptop; GenPop N=1,717)
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Videos uploaded by consumers are watched by all ages. Music videos are

watched by 50% of those 18-34 driving it to the top.

Types of videos watched at least once per week on PC or laptop

Music videos | IEEEEEE 389%
I, 35%5
Iy 33%6
I, 33%
Iy 316
I,  24%
I, 23%

Video recorded and uploaded by consumers
Full-length TV shows

News clips

Full-length movies

Movie trailers or clips of TV shows

Weather forecasts

Videos created by celebrities or personalities
Sports clips or highlights

Animated clips

High quality videos produced exclusively for the Web
Full-length sports matches, events, or tournaments
Esports

Programming or clips produced for kids

I 1720
I 169
I 122
I 1%
I 02

I -0

N 5

0% 10% 20%

mU.S. GenPop

Consumer videos
watched by all ages:

18-34

39%
34%
32%

35-54
55+

30% 40%

g83: Which of the following types of video do you watch regularly at least once per week) on your computer or
laptop? (Among those who own a PC or laptop and watch video online; GenPop N=685)
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Social Media
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Half of the U.S. population are using Facebook or YouTube.
Instagram is more popular than Twitter by far.

Social networks or websites being used

Facebook | <
voutuve |, <o
instagram |, 2o
Twitter _ 19%
Pinterest _ 16%
Snapchat _ 15%
ECei 80 [ERLE
TikTok |G 10%
Reddit [ 6%

0% 20% 40% 60%

mU.S. GenPop

g106: Which of the following social networks or websites are you currently using? (GenPop N=2,268; Multiple
response)
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Those 18-34 use more channels and dominate Instagram, Snapchat,
and TikTok. Those 55+ are only using Facebook and YouTube.

Social networks or websites being used

e 4899
F k 0
aceboo 5500 60%

0,
YouTube !!!50 65%

— 32 %

* 57%
Instagram 0

N 110,
Twitter W 32%
I 00 °
_g %
Yo
BN 00
? 42%
Snapchat = 20 0
1%

Linkedl 0
inkedIn 1908 18%

0
TikTok ? 28%

1 1%

0
Reddit ggo 13%

1%
15%

Pinterest

Twitch
witc 00y 47

9%
Tumbilr . 105050

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
m18-34 35-54 m 55+

g106: Which of the following social networks or websites are you currently using? (GenPop N=2,268; Multiple
response)
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The most popular messaging app in the U.S. is Facebook Messenger.

Messaging services or apps being used

Facebook Messenger [ 2
Instagram | 20
Apple (iMessage) I 7
whatsApp I 29
Snapchat || NG 12
Twitter || T 10
Discord [N 4%
Kik [l 2%
weChat [l 2%
Viber [l 2%
Telegram [} 2%
Slack |l 2%
Line [l 2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

mU.S. GenPop

g107: Which of the following messaging services or apps do you currently use? (GenPop N=2,268; Multiple
response)
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Those 18-34 are using multiple apps for messaging. They are
significantly more likely to use 6 of the 7 top messaging apps.

Messaging services or apps being used

Facebook Messenger 38%

Instagram 18%
I 6%
B — 2%
Apple (iMessage) 16%

WhatsApp 14%
I 70
349
Snapchat 7%
1%
. 19%
Twitter 13%
N /%
N 11%
Discord 3%
| 0%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
m18-34 35-54 m55+

g107: Which of the following messaging services or apps do you currently use? (GenPop N=2,268; Multiple
response)
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Smartphones
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One-third or more of those in the U.S. over the age of 18 are playing
games on their computer or mobile devices. Mobile is largest player.

Frequency of gameplay by platform

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

10%

0%
Computer Mobile Console Web Games
U.S. GenPop
mNever ®mOnce a month orless = Once aweek Daily

g109: How often do you play games on the following? (GenPop N=2,268)
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Half of Americans use smartphones to check the weather. 2 out of 5
use these devices to access social networks or watch video.

Things done at least once per week on a smartphone

Get weather information || GGG o0
Use social networks || KGN, /2
Watch video | 395
Get local news I NNNENEGGEGEGEGEGEGEGEGEG—_E 600
Listen to music | NG 35
Get national news || EGTNNNENENEGEGEGEGEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE 3%
Play games | N :1°o
Research products/services to buy online || GG 0%
IRl 0000 KA
Purchase products/services || EGTNTGNGEGEGEGEE 2/
Research products/services to buy offline | EGcIEINGIIGEGEE 222
Read newspaper content || EGTNGEGEGE 21
Get sports news/information | EGTNG 15%
Read magazine content || EG<TzNGEGEG:Gg 12%

Online investing N 7%
Online dating [l 3%

0% 20% 40% 60%
mU.S. GenPop

g190: Which of the following things do you do regularly (at least once per week) on your smartphone? (Among
those who own a smartphone; GenPop N=1,851; Multiple response)
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Those under the age of 55 are driving the use of smartphones for
social networks, watching video, listening to music, & playing games.

Things done at least once per week on a smartphone

I 3404

. . )

D O O ey 00/
0,

Use social networks lS('):’ o/0

I 3490 .
Watch video ﬂ 67%
;ZM A%
Listen to music m 41%

. 0,
N O S vy 400/
0,
Play games !MO 6%

I | 300

. . I 310
Research products/services to buy online — 50/, S 38%

. . P 040

Do online banking _24/0 30% 36}6
I 0 30/
I 1000 59%
I D 00/
| 21%£50/0
I 13% 0
Read newspaper content ﬂ 28%
W 0% . ..

Get sports news/information L daog -0

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Get local news

Purchase products/services

Research products/services to buy offline

m18-34 35-54 m 55+

g190: Which of the following things do you do regularly (at least once per week) on your smartphone? (Among
those who own a smartphone; GenPop N=1,851; Multiple response)
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The Rise of Geeks & Nerds
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20% of those 18-34 are likely to think of themselves as “nerds” or
“geeks.” Most feel none of these terms describe them.

Which of these describes you?

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

10%

0%
U.S. GenPop 18-34 35-54 55+

®m None of these ®Mainstream ®A "nerd" A "geek"

g230: Which of the following best describes you? (GenPop N=2,268)
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Thank You

Mike Vorhaus Nate Laban
CEO, Vorhaus Advisors Owner, Growth Survey
Systems
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